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WORKED BDM MEMBERS AWARD HOLDERS

45 RUE DE L'ARSENAL, 6230 PONT-À-CELLES, BELGIUM • ON2VHF@HOTMAIL.COM • WWW.ON3VHF.BE/BDM

Award Manager: Laurent Pierand ON2VHF

Updated: 15.05.2011

BDMMA-25

BDMMA-25 # 0001 UA3TN BDM # 00114

BDMMA-25 # 0002 ON8GA BDM # 00003

BDMMA-25 # 0003 RK6AX BDM # 00168

BDMMA-25 # 0004 SP6EIY BDM # 00157

BDMMA-25 # 0005 US7ITC BDM # 00159

BDMMA-25 # 0006 SV4FFL BDM # 00148

BDMMA-25 # 0007 RU6YX BDM # 00093

BDMMA-25 # 0008 UA1RJ BDM # 00153

BDMMA-25 # 0009 YU1RP BDM # 00042

BDMMA-25 # 0010 DK5UR BDM # 00169

BDMMA-25 # 0011 YL-RS-Ø1 EPC # 0008L

BDMMA-25 # 0012 R9OZ BDM # 13318

BDMMA-25 # 0013 SQ9JXB BDM # 00186

BDMMA-25 # 0014 UA1WN BDM # 00196

BDMMA-25 # 0015 UA9TK BDM # 00064

BDMMA-25 # 0016 RA4HL BDM # 00210

BDMMA-25 # 0017 UN5C BDM # 00201

BDMMA-25 # 0018 UR5LAK BDM # 00204

BDMMA-25 # 0019 RX6BH BDM # 00207

BDMMA-25 # 0020 RA1WZ BDM # 00195

BDMMA-25 # 0021 UA1WA BDM # 03306

BDMMA-25 # 0022 UA3DJ BDM # 00216

BDMMA-25 # 0023 UA6BRP BDM # 00200

BDMMA-25 # 0024 I3-657Ø9 EPC # 0006L

BDMMA-25 # 0025 UA9OA BDM # 00206

BDMMA-25 # 0026 RA2FU BDM # 00208

BDMMA-25 # 0027 OH3DP BDM # 09378

BDMMA-25 # 0028 LZ4BU BDM # 00043

BDMMA-25 # 0029 RV3SBS BDM # 06397

BDMMA-25 # 0030 RX1AB BDM # 00215

BDMMA-25 # 0031 UA2FFX BDM # 08175

BDMMA-25 # 0032 UT1PA BDM # 00237

BDMMA-25 # 0033 RD6LK BDM # 00252

BDMMA-25 # 0034 UA9ZK BDM # 00197

BDMMA-25 # 0035 SP1TJ BDM # 00256

BDMMA-25 # 0036 PA3HIZ BDM # 00090

BDMMA-25 # 0037 SP4CJA BDM # 00260

BDMMA-25 # 0038 UA4NX BDM # 00249

BDMMA-25 # 0039 RZ3BQ BDM # 09095

BDMMA-25 # 0040 UN8FE BDM # 00267

BDMMA-25 # 0041 UA9OZ BDM # 00212

BDMMA-25 # 0042 EA3ATJ BDM # 00246

BDMMA-25 # 0043 OH2-612 BDM # 0014R

BDMMA-25 # 0044 OM7OM BDM # 00251

BDMMA-25 # 0045 OE5WRO BDM # 00236

BDMMA-25 # 0046 DE1MKH BDM # 00279

BDMMA-25 # 0047 F6ECI BDM # 00280

BDMMA-25 # 0048 EB3JT BDM # 03189

BDMMA-25 # 0049 R9OSN BDM # 00283

BDMMA-25 # 0050 YO6EX BDM # 00037

BDMMA-25

BDMMA-25 # 0051 PU4ISA BDM # 10005

BDMMA-25 # 0052 S51AY BDM # 00288

BDMMA-25 # 0053 DF5WW BDM # 00289

BDMMA-25 # 0054 ON6DP BDM # 00293

BDMMA-25 # 0055

BDMMA-25 # 0056

BDMMA-25 # 0057

BDMMA-25 # 0058

BDMMA-25 # 0059

BDMMA-25 # 0060

BDMMA-25 # 0061

BDMMA-25 # 0062

BDMMA-25 # 0063

BDMMA-25 # 0064

BDMMA-25 # 0065

BDMMA-25 # 0066

BDMMA-25 # 0067

BDMMA-25 # 0068

BDMMA-25 # 0069

BDMMA-25 # 0070

BDMMA-25 # 0071

BDMMA-25 # 0072

BDMMA-25 # 0073

BDMMA-25 # 0074

BDMMA-25 # 0075

BDMMA-25 # 0076

BDMMA-25 # 0077

BDMMA-25 # 0078

BDMMA-25 # 0079

BDMMA-25 # 0080

BDMMA-25 # 0081

BDMMA-25 # 0082

BDMMA-25 # 0083

BDMMA-25 # 0084

BDMMA-25 # 0085

BDMMA-25 # 0086

BDMMA-25 # 0087

BDMMA-25 # 0088

BDMMA-25 # 0089

BDMMA-25 # 0090

BDMMA-25 # 0091

BDMMA-25 # 0092

BDMMA-25 # 0093

BDMMA-25 # 0094

BDMMA-25 # 0095

BDMMA-25 # 0096

BDMMA-25 # 0097

BDMMA-25 # 0098

BDMMA-25 # 0099

BDMMA-25 # 0100

Worked BDM Members Award Holders
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Award Manager: Laurent Pierand ON2VHF

BDMMA-50

BDMMA-50 # 0001 RK6AX BDM # 00168

BDMMA-50 # 0002 UA1RJ BDM # 00153

BDMMA-50 # 0003 YU1RP BDM # 00042

BDMMA-50 # 0004 YL-RS-Ø1 EPC # 0008L

BDMMA-50 # 0005 UA1WN BDM # 00196

BDMMA-50 # 0006 UA9TK BDM # 00064

BDMMA-50 # 0007 RA4HL BDM # 00210

BDMMA-50 # 0008 UN5C BDM # 00201

BDMMA-50 # 0009 RU6YX BDM # 00093

BDMMA-50 # 0010 UR5LAK BDM # 00204

BDMMA-50 # 0011 RX6BH BDM # 00207

BDMMA-50 # 0012 RA1WZ BDM # 00195

BDMMA-50 # 0013 UA1WA BDM # 03306

BDMMA-50 # 0014 I3-657Ø9 EPC # 0006L

BDMMA-50 # 0015 RA2FU BDM # 00208

BDMMA-50 # 0016 OH3DP BDM # 09378

BDMMA-50 # 0017 LZ4BU BDM # 00043

BDMMA-50 # 0018 RV3SBS BDM # 06397

BDMMA-50 # 0019 RX1AB BDM # 00215

BDMMA-50 # 0020 UA2FFX BDM # 08175

BDMMA-50 # 0021 UT1PA BDM # 00237

BDMMA-50 # 0022 RD6LK BDM # 00252

BDMMA-50 # 0023 UA9ZK BDM # 00197

BDMMA-50 # 0024 SP1TJ BDM # 00256

BDMMA-50 # 0025 PA3HIZ BDM # 00090

BDMMA-50 # 0026 SP4CJA BDM # 00260

BDMMA-50 # 0027 UA4NX BDM # 00249

BDMMA-50 # 0028 RZ3BQ BDM # 09095

BDMMA-50 # 0029 UN8FE BDM # 00267

BDMMA-50 # 0030 UA9OZ BDM # 00212

BDMMA-50 # 0031 EA3ATJ BDM # 00246

BDMMA-50 # 0032 OH2-612 BDM # 0014R

BDMMA-50 # 0033 OM7OM BDM # 00251

BDMMA-50 # 0034 OE5WRO BDM # 00236

BDMMA-50 # 0035 DE1MKH BDM # 00279

BDMMA-50 # 0036 F6ECI BDM # 00280

BDMMA-50 # 0037 EB3JT BDM # 03189

BDMMA-50 # 0038 YO6EX BDM # 00037

BDMMA-50 # 0039 S51AY BDM # 00288

BDMMA-50 # 0040 DF5WW BDM # 00289

BDMMA-50 # 0041 ON6DP BDM # 00293

BDMMA-50 # 0042 PU4ISA BDM # 00287

BDMMA-50 # 0043

BDMMA-50 # 0044

BDMMA-50 # 0045

BDMMA-50 # 0046

BDMMA-50 # 0047

BDMMA-50 # 0048

BDMMA-50 # 0049

BDMMA-50 # 0050

BDMMA-100

BDMMA-100 # 0001 UA9TK BDM # 00064

BDMMA-100 # 0002 RA4HL BDM # 00210

BDMMA-100 # 0003 RA1WZ BDM # 00195

BDMMA-100 # 0004 I3-657Ø9 EPC # 0006L

BDMMA-100 # 0005 RV3SBS BDM # 06397

BDMMA-100 # 0006 RX1AB BDM # 00215

BDMMA-100 # 0007 RX6BH BDM # 00207

BDMMA-100 # 0008 UT1PA BDM # 00237

BDMMA-100 # 0009 SP1TJ BDM # 00256

BDMMA-100 # 0010 SP4CJA BDM # 00260

BDMMA-100 # 0011 UA4NX BDM # 00249

BDMMA-100 # 0012 OE5WRO BDM # 00236

BDMMA-100 # 0013 F6ECI BDM # 00280

BDMMA-100 # 0014 OM7OM BDM # 00251

BDMMA-100 # 0015 EB3JT BDM # 03189

BDMMA-100 # 0016 YO6EX BDM # 00037

BDMMA-100 # 0017 UA2FFX BDM # 00250

BDMMA-100 # 0018 S51AY BDM # 00288

BDMMA-100 # 0019 DF5WW BDM # 00289

BDMMA-100 # 0020

BDMMA-100 # 0021

BDMMA-100 # 0022

BDMMA-100 # 0023

BDMMA-100 # 0024

BDMMA-100 # 0025

BDMMA-100 # 0026

BDMMA-100 # 0027

BDMMA-100 # 0028

BDMMA-100 # 0029

BDMMA-100 # 0030

BDMMA-100 # 0031

BDMMA-100 # 0032

BDMMA-100 # 0033

BDMMA-100 # 0034

BDMMA-100 # 0035

BDMMA-100 # 0036

BDMMA-100 # 0037

BDMMA-100 # 0038

BDMMA-100 # 0039

BDMMA-100 # 0040

BDMMA-100 # 0041

BDMMA-100 # 0042

BDMMA-100 # 0043

BDMMA-100 # 0044

BDMMA-100 # 0045

BDMMA-100 # 0046

BDMMA-100 # 0047

BDMMA-100 # 0048

BDMMA-100 # 0049

BDMMA-100 # 0050

Worked BDM Members Award Holders
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WORKED BDM MEMBERS AWARD HOLDERS

45 RUE DE L'ARSENAL, 6230 PONT-À-CELLES, BELGIUM • ON2VHF@HOTMAIL.COM • WWW.ON3VHF.BE/BDM

Award Manager: Laurent Pierand ON2VHF

BDMMA-150

BDMMA-150 # 0001

BDMMA-150 # 0002

BDMMA-150 # 0003

BDMMA-150 # 0004

BDMMA-150 # 0005

BDMMA-150 # 0006

BDMMA-150 # 0007

BDMMA-150 # 0008

BDMMA-150 # 0009

BDMMA-150 # 0010

BDMMA-150 # 0011

BDMMA-150 # 0012

BDMMA-150 # 0013

BDMMA-150 # 0014

BDMMA-150 # 0015

BDMMA-150 # 0016

BDMMA-150 # 0017

BDMMA-150 # 0018

BDMMA-150 # 0019

BDMMA-150 # 0020

BDMMA-150 # 0021

BDMMA-150 # 0022

BDMMA-150 # 0023

BDMMA-150 # 0024

BDMMA-150 # 0025

BDMMA-150 # 0026

BDMMA-150 # 0027

BDMMA-150 # 0028

BDMMA-150 # 0029

BDMMA-150 # 0030

BDMMA-150 # 0031

BDMMA-150 # 0032

BDMMA-150 # 0033

BDMMA-150 # 0034

BDMMA-150 # 0035

BDMMA-150 # 0036

BDMMA-150 # 0037

BDMMA-150 # 0038

BDMMA-150 # 0039

BDMMA-150 # 0040

BDMMA-150 # 0041

BDMMA-150 # 0042

BDMMA-150 # 0043

BDMMA-150 # 0044

BDMMA-150 # 0045

BDMMA-150 # 0046

BDMMA-150 # 0047

BDMMA-150 # 0048

BDMMA-150 # 0049

BDMMA-150 # 0050

BDMMA-200

BDMMA-200 # 0001

BDMMA-200 # 0002

BDMMA-200 # 0003

BDMMA-200 # 0004

BDMMA-200 # 0005

BDMMA-200 # 0006

BDMMA-200 # 0007

BDMMA-200 # 0008

BDMMA-200 # 0009

BDMMA-200 # 0010

BDMMA-200 # 0011

BDMMA-200 # 0012

BDMMA-200 # 0013

BDMMA-200 # 0014

BDMMA-200 # 0015

BDMMA-200 # 0016

BDMMA-200 # 0017

BDMMA-200 # 0018

BDMMA-200 # 0019

BDMMA-200 # 0020

BDMMA-200 # 0021

BDMMA-200 # 0022

BDMMA-200 # 0023

BDMMA-200 # 0024

BDMMA-200 # 0025

BDMMA-200 # 0026

BDMMA-200 # 0027

BDMMA-200 # 0028

BDMMA-200 # 0029

BDMMA-200 # 0030

BDMMA-200 # 0031

BDMMA-200 # 0032

BDMMA-200 # 0033

BDMMA-200 # 0034

BDMMA-200 # 0035

BDMMA-200 # 0036

BDMMA-200 # 0037

BDMMA-200 # 0038

BDMMA-200 # 0039

BDMMA-200 # 0040

BDMMA-200 # 0041

BDMMA-200 # 0042

BDMMA-200 # 0043

BDMMA-200 # 0044

BDMMA-200 # 0045

BDMMA-200 # 0046

BDMMA-200 # 0047

BDMMA-200 # 0048

BDMMA-200 # 0049

BDMMA-200 # 0050

Worked BDM Members Award Holders
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WORKED BDM MEMBERS AWARD HOLDERS

45 RUE DE L'ARSENAL, 6230 PONT-À-CELLES, BELGIUM • ON2VHF@HOTMAIL.COM • WWW.ON3VHF.BE/BDM

Award Manager: Laurent Pierand ON2VHF

BDMMA-250

BDMMA-250 # 0001

BDMMA-250 # 0002

BDMMA-250 # 0003

BDMMA-250 # 0004

BDMMA-250 # 0005

BDMMA-250 # 0006

BDMMA-250 # 0007

BDMMA-250 # 0008

BDMMA-250 # 0009

BDMMA-250 # 0010

BDMMA-250 # 0011

BDMMA-250 # 0012

BDMMA-250 # 0013

BDMMA-250 # 0014

BDMMA-250 # 0015

BDMMA-250 # 0016

BDMMA-250 # 0017

BDMMA-250 # 0018

BDMMA-250 # 0019

BDMMA-250 # 0020

BDMMA-250 # 0021

BDMMA-250 # 0022

BDMMA-250 # 0023

BDMMA-250 # 0024

BDMMA-250 # 0025

BDMMA-250 # 0026

BDMMA-250 # 0027

BDMMA-250 # 0028

BDMMA-250 # 0029

BDMMA-250 # 0030

BDMMA-250 # 0031

BDMMA-250 # 0032

BDMMA-250 # 0033

BDMMA-250 # 0034

BDMMA-250 # 0035

BDMMA-250 # 0036

BDMMA-250 # 0037

BDMMA-250 # 0038

BDMMA-250 # 0039

BDMMA-250 # 0040

BDMMA-250 # 0041

BDMMA-250 # 0042

BDMMA-250 # 0043

BDMMA-250 # 0044

BDMMA-250 # 0045

BDMMA-250 # 0046

BDMMA-250 # 0047

BDMMA-250 # 0048

BDMMA-250 # 0049

BDMMA-250 # 0050

Worked BDM Members Award Holders


